~ull Body Slabs
By Alpas Euro

800x2400MM
1ISMM THICKNESS
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FULL BODY SLABS WITH
NEW THINKING

15SMM



why ?

THICKNESS

1SMM

15Smm is perfect to carry out cutting, moulding,
bull nosing & chamfering process. The multiple
applications which 15mm bring into life is
marvellous. We are using it as floors, walls and
countertop applications. Because of the
colorbody 15mm slabs, the beauty of any
statuario or breccia or marfil is not less than the
real natural figures. In the high traffic areas, like
airports, shopping malls, metro stations, public
parking areas etc, the use of unglazed products
in 15mm is perfect option. We are making and
promoting 15Smm Nueva Slabs to use as
countertops because it is food grade safe and
easy to install and economic than it’s
competitive products while having the better
ambience and feel.
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A High
Performance
Product with
Natural
Ambience

Application

"

KITCHEN BATHROOM DINING TABLE WASH BASIN
UNIT TOP VANITY TOPS VANITY TOPS
STEP & RISERS DOOR & WINDOW TV CABINET UNIT
SEALS CLADDING

WALLS OUTDOOR LEFT & LOBBY
PARKING AREAS AREAS
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SUPER
WHITE

COLOR BODY

K PPAN

Ritchen Unit Tog

Dening Tabile
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DIAMOND
BLACK

COLOR BODY

> FULL SIZE

800x2400mm

> WINDOW SILLS
1010x200mm
1130x200mm
1260x200mm
1010x250mm
1130x250mm
1260x250mm
1380x250mm
1510x250mm
1010x300mm

Polished / Smooth Finish

15mm Thickness
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DARK
GREY
FULL BODY
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Bathroom Vanity Toph
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en Uinit
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Daning Tabile

g

Wash Basin Yanity Tops

_IN]

Step & Rinnry

Doeor B Window Seals

> FULL SIZE
800x2400mm

> WINDOW SILLS
1010x200mm
1130x200mm
1260x200mm
1010x250mm
1130x250mm
1260x250mm
1380x250mm
1510x250mm
1010x300mm

Polished / Smooth Finish

15mm Thickness
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GREY

FULL BODY

oo A
==IE|

.........
8

» FULL SIZE
800x2400mm

» WINDOW SILLS
1010x200mm
1130x200mm
1260x200mm
1010x250mm
1130x250mm
1260x250mm
1380x250mm
1510x250mm
1010x300mm

Polished / Smooth Finish

15mm Thickness
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BROWN

FULL BODY

<

Wash Basin Yanity Tops

» FULL SIZE
800x2400mm

> WINDOW SILLS
1010x200mm
1130x200mm
1260x200mm
1010x250mm
1130x250mm
1260x250mm
1380x250mm
1510x250mm
1010x300mm

Polished / Smooth Finish

15mm Thickness
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» FULL SIZE
800x2400mm

> WINDOW SILLS
1010x200mm
1130x200mm
1260x200mm
1010x250mm
1130x250mm
1260x250mm
1380x250mm
1510x250mm
1010x300mm

Polished / Smooth Finish

15mm Thickness

ALPAS msuisin

MUSHROOM

FULL BODY
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Rizchen Uinit T
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Bathmoom Vanity Topi
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Dining Table

!

Wash Basln Yanity Tops

_I

Steg & Rivens

[

Door B Window Seals

» FULL SIZE
800x2400mm

> WINDOW SILLS
1010x200mm
1130x200mm
1260x200mm
1010x250mm
1130x250mm
1260x250mm
1380x250mm
1510x250mm
1010x300mm

Polished / Smooth Finish

15mm Thickness

FULL BODY
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STATUARIO
VIVIAN

COLOR BODY

Wash Basin Yanity Tops

Y

Stap & Risnry

[

Divar & Window Sesly

» FULL SIZE
800x2400mm

» WINDOW SILLS
1070x200mm
1130x200mm
1260x200mm
1010x250mm
1130x250mm
1260x250mm
1380x250mm
1510x250mm
1010x300mm

Polished / Smooth Finish

15mm Thickness
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STATURIO
CLASSIC

COLOR BODY

A

Fitchen Unit Too

Bathroom Vanity Tapy

I

Dining Table
Wash Basin Yanity Tops
Siop & Risney

Door & Window Seali

» FULL SIZE
800x2400mm

> WINDOW SILLS
1010x200mm
1130x200mm
1260x200mm
1010x250mm
1130x250mm
1260x250mm
1380x250mm
1510x250mm
1010x300mm

Polished / Smooth Finish

15mm Thickness
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B

A

Rischen Unit Tog

HEIL

Batheoom Vanity Tops

g

M

Déning Tabile

!

‘Wash Basin Yanity Tops

_IN]

Stmp & Risnen

[

Door & Window Seali

» FULL SIZE
800x2400mm

» WINDOW SILLS
1010x200mm
1130x200mm
1260x200mm
1010x250mm
1130x250mm
1260x250mm
1380x250mm
1510x250mm
1010x300mm

Polished / Smooth Finis!

15mm Thicknes

ALPAS msuisin

SCREPOLATO
NERO

COLOR BODY
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ROSSO
VENATO BLACK

COLOR BODY

(KRN

Rirchen Unit Top

Bathmoom vanity Tep

I

Dining Table

g

Wash Basin Vanity Tops

Y

Step & Renen

[

Dicor & Window Sealy

» FULL SIZE
800x2400mm

> WINDOW SILLS
1010x200mm
1130x200mm
1260x200mm
1010x250mm
1130x250mm
1260x250mm
1380x250mm
1510x250mm
1010x300mm

Polished / Smooth Finish
15mm Thickness
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PAY

Ritchen Unit Toz

HI

Bathroom Vanity Tep

g
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Dening Tabile

g

Wash Basin Yanity Tops

_IN]

Step & Rinury

[

Disgr & Window Seals

» FULL SIZE
800x2400mm

> WINDOW SILLS

1010x200mm
1130x200mm
1260x200mm
1010x250mm
1130x250mm
1260x250mm
1380x250mm
1510x250mm
1010x300mm

Polished / Smooth F

15mm Thicknes

EURO

ROSSO
VENATO RED

/

/

COLOR BODY




FULL SIZE
800x2400mm

CALACATTAWOW

WINDOW SILLS

1010x200mm 1010x250mm
1130x200mm 1130x250mm
1260x200mm 1260x250mm

STATUARIO ICE

ONICE

1380x250mm
1510x250mm
1010x300mm

SPECS
Polished / Smooth Finish

15mm Thickness

COLOR BODY

ORO BIANCO

ALPAS msuisin

TERRAZZO WHIITE




FULL SIZE WINDOW SILLS

800x2400mm 1010x200mm 1010x250mm 1380x250mm

1130x200mm 1130x250mm 1510x250mm
1260x200mm 1260x250mm 1010x300mm

PALISSANDRO LHASA GOLD

OPERA WHITE

SPECS
Polished / Smooth Finish

15mm Thickness

COLOR BODY

PROSTONE IVORY

ALPAS msuisin

SEA GREEN
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VOLGA
BLUE

COLOR BODY

» FULL SIZE
800x2400mm

> WINDOW SILLS
1010x200mm
1130x200mm
1260x200mm
1010x250mm
1130x250mm
1260x250mm
1380x250mm
1510x250mm
1010x300mm

/ Polished / Smooth Finish

15mm Thickness
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WHITE
PORTORO

COLOR BODY

[ VAN

Kizchen Unit Top
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» FULL SIZE
800x2400mm

> WINDOW SILLS
1010x200mm
1130x200mm
1260x200mm
1010x250mm
1130x250mm
1260x250mm
1380x250mm
1510x250mm
1010x300mm

Polished / Smooth Finish

15mm Thickness
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PORTOVENERE
MARBLE
COLOR BODY

» FULL SIZE
800x2400mm

> WINDOW SILLS
1010x200mm
1130x200mm
1260x200mm
1010x250mm
1130x250mm
1260x250mm
1380x250mm
1510x250mm
1010x300mm

Polished / Smooth Finish

15mm Thickness
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PORTORO
NERO

COLOR BODY

» FULL SIZE
800x2400mm

> WINDOW SILLS
1010x200mm
1130x200mm
1260x200mm
1010x250mm
1130x250mm
1260x250mm
1380x250mm
1510x250mm
1010x300mm

Polished / Smooth Finish

15mm Thickness
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BLACK
BEAUTY

COLOR BODY

» FULL SIZE
800x2400mm

> WINDOW SILLS
1010x200mm
1130x200mm
1260x200mm
1010x250mm
1130x250mm
1260x250mm
1380x250mm
1510x250mm
1010x300mm

Polished / Smooth Finish

15mm Thickness




» FULL SIZE » WINDOW SILLS

» SPECS
800x2400mm 1010x200mm

—_— ALPAS =uisin
1010x250mm 1380x250mm Polished / Smooth Finish
1130x200mm 1130x250mm 1510x250mm

15mm Thickness
1260x200mm 1260x250mm 1010x300mm

COLOR BODY
BAHIA WAVE BLUE RUST

IRIDE NERO

OPAL BLUE BLACKTULIP

b
v,




» FULL SIZE » WINDOW SILLS

» SPECS I
- ALPAS BEEES
800x2400mm 1010x200mm 1010x250mm 1380x250mm Polished / Smooth Finish
1130x200mm 1130x250mm 1510x250mm

15mm Thickness
1260x200mm 1260x250mm 1010x300mm COLOR BODY

TOBACCO BROWN

DARK EMPERADOR CAMOFLANGE BROWN CLEOPATRA BEIGE FOREST BROWN




» FULL SIZE
800x2400mm

BOTTICHINO

» WINDOW SILLS

» SPECS
1010x200mm

1130x200mm
1260x200mm

1010x250mm
1130x250mm
1260x250mm

1380x250mm
1510x250mm
1010x300mm

Polished / Smooth Finish
15mm Thickness

COLOR BODY

BRECCIA BEIGE

BRECCIA PARADISE

DYNA
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» FULL SIZE > WINDOW SILLS

» SPECS
: . NALPAS
800x2400mm 1010x200mm 1010x250mm 1380x250mm Polished / Smooth Finish
1130x200mm 1130x250mm 1510x250mm

1260x200mm 1260x250mm 1010x300mm

15mm Thickness

COLOR BODY

GALAXY BLACK GALAXY BROWN GALAXY CREMA GALAXY GREY GALAXY MUSHROOM GALAXY WHITE

o

AL N
S H




PORCELAIN TILES

TEST DESCRIPTION STANDARD TEST

METHOD

STANDARD REQUIREMENT

15 MM THICKNESS 9 MM THICKNESS 6 MM THICKNES

A MINIMUM 95 % OF THE TILE ARE TO

SURFACE QUALITY BS EN ISO 10545-2 BE FREE FROM VISIBLE DEFECTS MINIMUM 95 % TILE ARE FREE FROM VISIBLE DEFECTS
LENGTH & WIDTH BSENISO10545-2 1.0 MM £1.0 MM £0.1 MM £0.1MM
THICKNESS BSENISO 105452 0.5 MM +0.5 MM +0.5 MM +0.5 MM
STRAIGHTNESS OF SIDES BSENISO 105452 0.8 MM +0.8 MM +0.8 MM 0.8 MM
RECTANGULARITY BSENISO 105452 +1.5MM +1.5MM + 1.5 MM +1.5MM
SURFACE FLATNESS : CENTRE CURVATURE BSENISO10545-2  +1.8MM +1.8 MM £1.8MM £1.8MM
SURFACE FLATNESS : EDGE CURVATURE BSENISO 105452  +1.8MM +1.8 MM +1.8 MM +1.8 MM
SURFACE FLATNESS : WARPAGE BSENISO10545-2  +1.8MM +1.8 MM £1.8MM +1.8 MM
WATER ABSORPTION BSENISO10545-3  <0.5% < 0.4% < 0.4% <0.4%
BREAKING STRENGTH BSENISO10545-4 - 00N =500 il : 700N
MODULUS OF RUPTURE BSENISO 105454 > 35N/mm? >35 N/mm® > 35 N/mm’ >35 N/mm?
RESISTANCE TO SURFACE ABRASION BSENISO 10545-7  REPORT ABRASION CLASS PEI CLASS 2-5 PEI CLASS 2-5 PEI CLASS 2-5
COEFFICIENT OF LINEAR THERMAL EXPANSION BSENISO 10545-8  TEST METHOD AVAILABLE < 7x10%/°C < 7x10°/°C < 7x10%°C

RESISTANCE TO THERMAL SHOCK

BS EN ISO 10545-9

TEST METHOD AVAILABLE

NO VISIBLE DEFECT

NO VISIBLE DEFECT

NO VISIBLE DEFECT

CRAZING RESISTANCE BS EN ISO 10545-11 REQUIRED NO CRAZING NO CRAZING NO CRAZING

FROST RESISTANCE BS EN ISO 10545-12 REQUIRED NO VISIBLE DAMAGE NO VISIBLE DAMAGE NO VISIBLE DAMAGE
RESISTANCE TO HOUSEHOLD CHEMICALS & CLASS A CLASS A CLASS A
SWIMMING POOL SALTS ErERibg LA MU NO VISIBLE EFFECT NO VISIBLE EFFECT NO VISIBLE EFFECT
RESISTANCE TO LOW CONCENTRATIONS ACIDS & BS EN ISO 10545-13 MANUFACTURER TO STATE CLASS LA CLASS LA CLASS LA

ALKALIS CLASSIFICATION NO VISIBLE EFFECTS NO VISIBLE EFFECTS NO VISIBLE EFFECTS

RESISTANCE TO STAINING

BS EN ISO 10545-14

TEST METHOD AVAILABLE

MIN CLASS 4 STAINS
REMOVED

MIN CLASS 4 STAINS
REMOVED

MIN CLASS 4 STAINS
REMOVED



WOODEN PALLET NALPAS =z

TOTAL PALLET 12 14
TOTAL BOX 336 392

NET WT 22,848kg 26,656kg
GROSS W.T 24,048kg  28,056kg
TOTAL SQM 645.12 752.64
TOTAL SQFT 6944.07 8101.41

IRON PALLET

TOTAL PALLET 12 13 (1] ' l i - e
TOTAL BOX 348 390 —— |

NETWT 23,664kg 26,520kg - \

GROSS W.T 24,626kg  27,560kg = 1] ’
TOTAL SQM 66816 748.8 - IS
TOTAL SQFT 719207  8060.08 - —
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